101年全國輕艇激流錦標賽暨2012年U23世界青年錦標賽代表隊選拔

報名表    
單位：                        組別：                       

領隊：                        教練：                        

電話：                        傳真：                             

通訊處：                                                   

E-mail：                                                   
	項目
	艇
	姓名(中/英)
	出生年月日
	身分證字號
	備註

	男子K-1
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	

	女子K-1
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	

	女子C-1
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	

	男子C-1
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	

	男子C-2
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	


*報名截止為5/25，逾期將不受理報名。
